
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Abilene, TX March 1-2, 2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 50 2nd 51 3rd 50 1st 51

250 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 5.0 46.0 2.0 50.0 1.0 50.0 9.0 43.0 189.0 1 1

173 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 Y 7.0 44.0 21.0 31.0 2.0 49.0 3.0 49.0 173.0 2 2

72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 Y 20.0 31.0 1.0 51.0 12.0 39.0 11.5 40.5 161.5 3 3

81 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 Y 22.0 29.0 12.0 40.0 6.0 45.0 7.0 45.0 159.0 4 4

274 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 11.0 40.0 9.0 43.0 15.0 36.0 16.0 36.0 155.0 5 5

82 Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 Y 1.0 50.0 15.0 37.0 18.0 33.0 17.0 35.0 155.0 5 6

251 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 Y 3.0 48.0 7.0 45.0 30.0 21.0 13.5 38.5 152.5 7 7

37 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 Y 8.0 43.0 31.0 21.0 14.0 37.0 4.0 48.0 149.0 8 8

84 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 5244409 Y 9.0 42.0 35.0 17.0 4.0 47.0 10.0 42.0 148.0 9 9

51 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 Y 2.0 49.0 17.0 35.0 8.0 43.0 33.0 19.0 146.0 10 10

89 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 Y 15.0 36.0 13.0 39.0 11.0 40.0 25.0 27.0 142.0 11 11

238 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 4.0 47.0 10.0 42.0 17.0 34.0 34.0 18.0 141.0 12 12

49 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 Y 13.0 38.0 27.0 25.0 9.0 42.0 20.0 32.0 137.0 13 13

66 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 Y 10.0 41.0 20.0 32.0 35.0 16.0 6.0 46.0 135.0 14 14

27 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 24.0 27.0 3.0 49.0 3.0 48.0 44.0 8.0 132.0 15 15

26 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 Y 25.0 26.0 45.0 7.0 5.0 46.0 1.0 51.0 130.0 16 16

276 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 Y 28.0 23.0 22.0 30.0 24.0 27.0 8.0 44.0 124.0 17 17

91 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 Y 23.0 28.0 14.0 38.0 33.0 18.0 13.5 38.5 122.5 18 18

265 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 33.0 18.0 8.0 44.0 31.0 20.0 15.0 37.0 119.0 19 19

58 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 Y 6.0 45.0 33.0 19.0 22.0 29.0 27.0 25.0 118.0 20 20

36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 34.0 17.0 4.0 48.0 25.0 26.0 29.0 23.0 114.0 21 21

56 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 Y 17.0 34.0 30.0 22.0 19.0 32.0 31.0 21.0 109.0 22 22

286 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 2004 - 4505048 Y 21.0 30.0 43.0 9.0 39.0 12.0 2.0 50.0 101.0 23 23

298 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 Y 32.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 16.0 35.0 32.0 20.0 100.0 24 24

136 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 5156653 Y 12.0 39.0 25.0 27.0 41.0 10.0 30.0 22.0 98.0 25 25

105 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 Y 48.0 3.0 5.0 47.0 21.0 30.0 36.0 16.0 96.0 26 26

87 Traci Brandon - Select Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 Y 16.0 35.0 18.0 34.0 28.0 23.0 50.0 2.0 94.0 27 27

93 Sharon Davis - WSR Count On Bodee - 2007 - 5011528 Y 31.0 20.0 47.0 5.0 23.0 28.0 11.5 40.5 93.5 28 28

261 Diane Hiser - Select KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 Y 43.0 8.0 6.0 46.0 44.0 7.0 19.5 32.5 93.5 28 29

83 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle - 2010 - 5280118 Y 30.0 21.0 38.0 14.0 32.0 19.0 26.0 26.0 80.0 30 30

292 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 Y 29.0 22.0 37.0 15.0 37.0 14.0 24.0 28.0 79.0 31 31

244 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 37.0 14.0 42.0 10.0 29.0 22.0 19.5 32.5 78.5 32 32

29 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 Y 26.0 25.0 34.0 18.0 26.0 25.0 42.0 10.0 78.0 33 33
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Stock Horse of Texas Show - Limit Non-Pro All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Abilene, TX March 1-2, 2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 50 2nd 51 3rd 50 1st 51C
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112 Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar - pending Y 27.0 24.0 40.0 12.0 10.0 41.0 51.0 1.0 78.0 33 34

246 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 Y 35.0 16.0 19.0 33.0 36.0 15.0 39.0 13.0 77.0 35 35

96 Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler - 4153572 Y 47.0 4.0 44.0 8.0 20.0 31.0 21.0 31.0 74.0 36 36

104 Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey - 2006 - 4856152 Y 39.0 12.0 23.0 29.0 48.0 3.0 22.0 30.0 74.0 36 37

74 Alex Morcom - Docs Dualing Supreme - 2004 - 4621639 Y 42.0 9.0 39.0 13.0 47.0 4.0 5.0 47.0 73.0 38 38

122 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 44.0 7.0 16.0 36.0 38.0 13.0 35.0 17.0 73.0 38 39

99 Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw - 4961256 Y 36.0 15.0 36.0 16.0 40.0 11.0 23.0 29.0 71.0 40 40

257 Elizabeth Mac Connell - Smart Miss Lily - Y 38.0 13.0 51.0 1.0 7.0 44.0 46.0 6.0 64.0 41 41

277 Victoria Welch - TSU Okie In Motion - 4286855 Y 19.0 32.0 32.0 20.0 46.0 5.0 48.0 4.0 61.0 42 42

46 Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex - 5334059 Y 40.0 11.0 41.0 11.0 34.0 17.0 38.0 14.0 53.0 43 43

278 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 Y 45.0 6.0 46.0 6.0 43.0 8.0 28.0 24.0 44.0 44 44

167 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 Y 46.0 5.0 29.0 23.0 49.0 2.0 40.0 12.0 42.0 45 45

44 Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 Y 41.0 10.0 50.0 2.0 50.0 1.0 41.0 11.0 24.0 46 46

156 Billy Cannon - Hollywood Tradition - 4135425 Y 49.0 2.0 48.0 4.0 42.0 9.0 43.0 9.0 24.0 46 47

111 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 2006 - 4837474 Y 50.0 1.0 49.0 3.0 45.0 6.0 45.0 7.0 17.0 48 48
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 1-2, 2014 Judge:

50
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
51 TIE BREAKERS 10 4 1 7 2 9 5 3 6 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 50 82 Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 73.0 1

2 49 51 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 73.0 1

3 48 251 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 3

4 47 238 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 70.0 3

5 46 250 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 5.0 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 66.0 5

6 45 58 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 8.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 65.0 6

7 44 173 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0 6

8 43 37 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 65.0 6

9 42 84 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 5244409 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 63.0 9

10 41 66 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 62.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Abilene, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 40 274 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 61.0 11

12 39 136 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 5156653 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 61.0 11

13 38 49 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 60.0 13

14 37 54 Becky Dean Walker - WRH Kings Princess - 4968663 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 60.0 13

15 36 89 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 60.0 13

16 35 87 Traci Brandon - Select Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 58.0 16

17 34 56 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 4.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.0 16

18 33 53 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lady - 5132655 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 16

19 32 277 Victoria Welch - TSU Okie In Motion - 4286855 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 57.0 19

20 31 72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 57.0 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 30 286 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 2004 - 4505048 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 56.0 21

22 29 81 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 56.0 21

23 28 91 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 6.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 56.0 21

24 27 27 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 55.0 24

25 26 26 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 55.0 24

26 25 29 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 55.0 24

27 24 112 Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar - pending 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 55.0 24

28 23 276 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 54.0 28

29 22 292 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 28

30 21 83 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle - 2010 - 5280118 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.0 28
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 20 93 Sharon Davis - WSR Count On Bodee - 2007 - 5011528 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 53.0 31

32 19 298 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 53.0 31

33 18 265 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 52.0 33

34 17 36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 50.0 34

35 16 246 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 49.0 35

36 15 99 Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw - 4961256 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 48.0 36

37 14 244 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.0 36

38 13 257 Elizabeth Mac Connell - Smart Miss Lily - 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 48.0 36

39 12 104 Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey - 2006 - 4856152 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 46.0 39

40 11 46 Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex - 5334059 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 46.0 39
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 10 44 Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 46.0 39

42 9 74 Alex Morcom - Docs Dualing Supreme - 2004 - 4621639 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.0 39

43 8 261 Diane Hiser - Select KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 45.0 43

44 7 122 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 44.0 44

45 6 278 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 44.0 44

46 5 167 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 41.0 46

47 4 96 Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler - 4153572 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 38.0 47

48 3 105 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 36.0 48

49 2 156 Billy Cannon - Hollywood Tradition - 4135425 6.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.0 49

50 1 111 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 2006 - 4837474 3.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 31.0 50
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 1-2, 2014 Judge:

51
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
51 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 5 6 7 3 2 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
lope 

logs

right 

hand 

gate

mailbox 

side 

pass

walk 

bridge
trot logs 360

back 

chute

lope / 

rope / 

drag

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 51 72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 77.0 1

2 50 250 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 10.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 74.0 2

3 49 27 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 1.0 74.0 2

4 48 36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 2.5 73.5 4

5 47 105 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.5 73.5 4

6 46 261 Diane Hiser - Select KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.5 73.5 4

7 45 251 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 1.0 73.0 7

8 44 265 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 2.0 73.0 7

9 43 274 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 73.0 7

10 42 238 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 4.5 71.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 41 53 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lady - 5132655 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 2.0 70.0 11

12 40 81 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 10.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 70.0 11

13 39 89 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 3.0 68.0 13

14 38 91 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 5.0 68.0 13

15 37 82 Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 9.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 3.5 66.5 15

16 36 122 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 3.5 66.5 15

17 35 51 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 66.0 17

18 34 87 Traci Brandon - Select Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 66.0 17

19 33 246 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 7.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 65.0 19

20 32 66 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 4.5 64.5 20

ABILENE SHOW 2014

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 31 173 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 5.5 63.5 21

22 30 276 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 6.5 63.5 21

23 29 104 Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey - 2006 - 4856152 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 63.0 23

24 28 60 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 62.0 24

25 27 136 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 5156653 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 61.5 25

26 26 298 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 9.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 58.0 26

27 25 49 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 58.0 26

28 24 54 Becky Dean Walker - WRH Kings Princess - 4968663 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 8.5 57.5 28

29 23 167 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 57.0 29

30 22 56 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 10.5 55.5 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 21 37 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 1.0 10.0 55.0 31

32 20 277 Victoria Welch - TSU Okie In Motion - 4286855 7.0 6.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 9.5 54.5 32

33 19 58 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 2.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 54.5 32

34 18 29 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 13.0 52.0 34

35 17 84 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 5244409 7.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 12.5 51.5 35

36 16 99 Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw - 4961256 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 12.0 51.0 36

37 15 292 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 0.0 8.0 50.0 37

38 14 83 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle - 2010 - 5280118 6.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 11.5 48.5 38

39 13 74 Alex Morcom - Docs Dualing Supreme - 2004 - 4621639 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 0.0 15.0 47.0 39

40 12 112 Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar - pending 3.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 14.5 45.5 40

ABILENE SHOW 2014
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 11 46 Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex - 5334059 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 10.5 43.5 41

42 10 244 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 5.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 0.0 17.0 41.0 42

43 9 286 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 2004 - 4505048 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 40.0 43

44 8 96 Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler - 4153572 2.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 39.0 44

45 7 26 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 2.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 0.0 19.5 36.5 45

46 6 278 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 13.5 35.5 46

47 5 93 Sharon Davis - WSR Count On Bodee - 2007 - 5011528 9.0 9.0 8.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 23.0 34.0 47

48 4 156 Billy Cannon - Hollywood Tradition - 4135425 8.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 25.0 23.0 48

49 3 111 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 2006 - 4837474 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 0.0 24.5 18.5 49

50 2 44 Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 1.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 22.5 11.5 50

51 1 257 Elizabeth Mac Connell - Smart Miss Lily - 1.0 0.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 32.0 9.0 51
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 1-2, 2014 Judge:

50
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
50 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 6 2 1 3 5

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 

Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 

both Dir

2 Fast 

Circles 

Rt., Lead 

Chng

2 Fast 

Circles 

Lt., Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back
  

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 50.0 250 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 49.0 1

2 49.0 173 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 47.0 2

3 48.0 27 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.5 43.5 3

4 47.0 84 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 5244409 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.5 41.5 4

5 46.0 26 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.0 5

6 45.0 81 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 40.0 5

7 44.0 257 Elizabeth Mac Connell - Smart Miss Lily - 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 39.0 7

8 43.0 51 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 6.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 38.0 8

9 42.0 49 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.5 37.5 9

10 41.0 112 Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar - pending 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 36.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Joe Hayes

ABILENE SHOW 2014
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 40.0 89 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 35.0 11

12 39.0 72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 35.0 11

13 38.0 60 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 35.0 11

14 37.0 37 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.5 34.5 14

15 36.0 274 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 34.0 15

16 35.0 298 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 33.0 16

17 34.0 238 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 5.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 33.0 16

18 33.0 82 Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 32.0 18

19 32.0 56 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.5 31.5 19

20 31.0 96 Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler - 4153572 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.5 30.5 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 30.0 105 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 30.0 21

22 29.0 58 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 30.0 21

23 28.0 93 Sharon Davis - WSR Count On Bodee - 2007 - 5011528 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 30.0 21

24 27.0 276 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 30.0 21

25 26.0 36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 30.0 21

26 25.0 29 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 6.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 0.5 29.5 26

27 24.0 68 Erin Davis - Peppy Bam Bootie - 4310094 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 29.0 27

28 23.0 87 Traci Brandon - Select Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 29.0 27

29 22.0 244 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 5.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 0.5 28.5 29

30 21.0 251 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 28.5 29
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 20.0 265 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 26.0 31

32 19.0 83 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle - 2010 - 5280118 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 2.0 26.0 31

33 18.0 91 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 25.0 33

34 17.0 46 Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex - 5334059 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 24.0 34

35 16.0 66 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 5.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 24.0 34

36 15.0 246 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 22.5 36

37 14.0 292 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 5.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 22.0 37

38 13.0 122 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 22.0 37

39 12.0 286 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 2004 - 4505048 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 5.5 20.5 39

40 11.0 99 Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw - 4961256 5.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.0 40
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 10.0 136 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 5156653 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.5 19.5 41

42 9.0 156 Billy Cannon - Hollywood Tradition - 4135425 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 19.5 41

43 8.0 278 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 19.0 43

44 7.0 261 Diane Hiser - Select KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 5.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 18.5 44

45 6.0 111 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 2006 - 4837474 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 18.0 45

46 5.0 277 Victoria Welch - TSU Okie In Motion - 4286855 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 17.0 46

47 4.0 74 Alex Morcom - Docs Dualing Supreme - 2004 - 4621639 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 16.0 47

48 3.0 104 Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey - 2006 - 4856152 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 10.0 14.0 48

49 2.0 167 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 11.0 49

50 1.0 44 Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 5.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 16.5 5.5 50
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 1-2, 2014 Judge:Shawn Hays Loc.

51
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
51 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 5 1 6 9 3 7 8

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

Ranking

1 51.0 26 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 1

2 50.0 286 Bailey Kimbrough - TSU Laker Cat - 2004 - 4505048 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 67.0 2

3 49.0 173 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 67.0 2

4 48.0 37 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0 4

5 47.0 74 Alex Morcom - Docs Dualing Supreme - 2004 - 4621639 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 66.0 4

6 46.0 66 Kerry Wink - Reys Ya Seis - 2007 - 5039383 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 6

7 45.0 81 Kimberly Pritchett - TAMU TAMU Nudee Sailing - 2004 - 4508749 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 65.0 6

8 44.0 276 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 65.0 6

9 43.0 250 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 64.0 9

10 42.0 84 Sarah Savage - TAMU Kookie Jar - 5244409 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.0 10

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

ABILENE SHOW 2014
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11.5 40.5 93 Sharon Davis - WSR Count On Bodee - 2007 - 5011528 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 11

11.5 40.5 72 Rebecca Zimmerman - Select Taylor Maid In Texas - 2005 - 4758982 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 11

13.5 38.5 251 Joan Martin - Select Peptos Bay Shadow - 2006 - 4830792 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.0 13

13.5 38.5 91 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 2007 - 4923033 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.0 13

15 37.0 265 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 13

16 36.0 274 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.0 16

17 35.0 82 Derby Jones - TAMU Blackaroni - 2002 - 4490654 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 16

19.5 32.5 244 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0 18

19.5 32.5 261 Diane Hiser - Select KF Smart Oakey - 2005 - 4712851 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0 18

20 32.0 49 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.0 18
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 31.0 96 Taylor Colburn - CC Caps Little Gambler - 4153572 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.0 18

22 30.0 104 Bethany Riley - WTAMU C Dees Irish Whiskey - 2006 - 4856152 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.0 22

23 29.0 99 Kory Bateman - CC DM Magic Squaw - 4961256 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 56.0 22

24 28.0 292 Nora Thompson - This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 `6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 55.0 24

25 27.0 89 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 2006 - 4869099 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 55.0 24

26 26.0 83 Haley Birkenfeld - TAMU Sparksgenuinearticle - 2010 - 5280118 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 53.0 26

27 25.0 58 Beth Evans - Dreamin of Some Gold - 2009 - 5227091 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 53.0 26

28 24.0 278 Kaitlyn Colunga - TSU QB Dual Rey Miss - 2008 - 5125211 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 53.0 26

29 23.0 36 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 53.0 26

30 22.0 136 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 5156653 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 53.0 26
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 21.0 56 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 52.0 31

32 20.0 298 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.0 31

33 19.0 51 Hillary Finck - TTU Lets Go Streakin - 2004 - 2011-144 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 51.0 33

34 18.0 238 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.0 33

35 17.0 122 Jeff Passell - Select Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.0 33

36 16.0 105 Madelyn Melchiors - WTAMU La Muneca Docs - 1994 - 3268389 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 51.0 33

37 15.0 60 Anna Morrison - Twice The Solano - 2006 - 4925238 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.0 33

38 14.0 46 Lauren Anders - SRSU Fancys Colonel Chex - 5334059 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.0 38

39 13.0 246 Charlotte Grooms - Select San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0 39

40 12.0 167 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 46.0 40
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 11.0 44 Taylor Hamby - SRSU TQH Lil Hawleys Whiz - 2008 - 5128968 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 44.0 41

42 10.0 29 Courtney Fredriksen - TTU Corona Parr Dee - 2008 - 5272185 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 44.0 41

43 9.0 156 Billy Cannon - Hollywood Tradition - 4135425 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 44.0 41

44 8.0 27 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 42.0 44

45 7.0 111 Nicole Richardson - WTAMU Poco Booger Bars - 2006 - 4837474 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 42.0 44

46 6.0 257 Elizabeth Mac Connell - Smart Miss Lily - 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 41.0 46

47 5.0 53 Alicia Walker - Travapower Lady - 5132655 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 38.0 47

48 4.0 277 Victoria Welch - TSU Okie In Motion - 4286855 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 15.0 35.0 48

49 3.0 54 Becky Dean Walker - WRH Kings Princess - 4968663 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 35.0 48

50 2.0 87 Traci Brandon - Select Tejons N Charge - 2004 - 4503704 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.0 50

51 1.0 112 Maral Howell - WTAMU Tarzan Par Bar - pending 3.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.0 50
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